Fordermal3nahmen 2. Halbjahr 2023/2024

FACH

Chemie fiir Bio-Oberstufe
Chemie

Deutsch LRS
Deutsch

Deutsch

Englisch

Englisch

Mathe Dyskalkulie
Mathe

Mathe

Mathe

Spanisch

Jahrgang
11. Klasse
9./10. Klasse
7.-12. Klasse
7. Klasse

9. Klasse

7. Klasse
8.79. Klasse
7.-12. Klasse
7. Klasse

8. Klasse
9./10. Klasse
7./18. Klasse

Lehrkraft
Frau Hanke
Herr Wittchen
Frau Winkler
Frau Seidel
Herr Brosig
Herr Klaudius
Herr Aktas
Herr Hirt
Herr Silva Taube
Herr Bachem
Herr Bachem

Frau Weicsekova

Termin

Mo 7.+8.Std.

Mi 8.+9.Std.

Di 8.Std.

Mi 8.Std.

Mo 8.Std.

Do 8.5td.

Di 8.Std.

Do 8.Std.

Fr 8.5td.

Mi 8.Std. (bis Ostern)
Do 8.5td. (bis Ostern)
Di 8.Std.

Raum
Bi-2
Ch-H
R.114
R.226
R.223
R.226
R.21
R.122
R.114
R.21
R.223
R.120

Stand: 26.02.2024



